
MOTORS CONFIDENCE (M) SDN BHD

EFFECTIVE DATE :- 05.01.2024

~PENINSULAR MALAYSIA~

PERODUA AXIA 

22,000.00

Note:

1. Selling Price is inclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax 

& Number Plate.

2. Prices, colours availability and specifications are 

subject to change without prior notice.

3. Please refer to brochure or leaflet for more 

details.

22,000.00

20.00

500.00

50.00

22,640.00

954.24

COMPANY PRICE LIST

9 YEARS

LOAN AMOUNT:               RM

ESTIMATE INTEREST RATE:

BG1EX1

21,780.00

290.00

22,070.00

20.00

150.00

50.00

DOWN PAYMENT:            RM

FINANCE PERIOD: 5 YEARS 

7 YEARS

ON THE ROAD (RM)

PROPOSED SUM INSURED

23,594.24

ROAD TAX

REGISTRATION FEES

HP OWNERSHIP CLAIMS

ON THE ROAD WITHOUT INSURANCE (RM)

INSURANCE PREMIUM

PROPOSED SUM INSURED

GEAR UP

TOTAL SELLING PRICE

ON THE ROAD PRICE WITHOUT INSURANCE (RM) 22,290.00

922.44

23,212.44

INSURANCE PREMIUM

ON THE ROAD (RM)

ROAD TAX (12 MONTHS)

REGISTRATION FEES

HP OWNERSHIP CLAIMS

 (Inclusive of Excise Duty, Sales Tax, GASA, Accessories & Number Plate)

SELLING PRICE                                     

NO 12 & 14, JALAN SS2/3, 47300 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR.

TEL : 03-7874 9409, 7874 9505

 INDIVIDUAL PRICE LIST

AXIA 1000 E (MANUAL)

SOLID/METALLICAXIA

For more information, please contact:


